2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
A
M
E
N
ITY
Model No. No. of lamp L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
GPCP0829 CARRERA / T5  14W C/W Gear & Lamp 620 65 85
GPCP0830 CARRERA / T5  21W C/W Gear & Lamp 620 65 85
GPCP0831 CARRERA / T5  28W C/W Gear & Lamp 620 65 85
GPCP0832 CARRERA / T5  35W C/W Gear & Lamp 620 65 85
GPCP0833 CARRERA / T8  18W C/W Gear & Lamp 620 65 85
GPCP0834 CARRERA / T8  36W C/W Gear & Lamp 620 65 85
carrera
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance, stainless steel
• Vandal resistant, anti corrosion, easy maintenance